Date
Monday, October 13, 2014

Tuesday, October 14, 2014

Wednesday, October 15, 2014

Thursday, October 16, 2014

Friday, October 17, 2014

Monday, October 20, 2014

Tuesday, October 21, 2014

Wednesday, October 22, 2014

Thursday, October 23, 2014

Friday, October 24, 2014

Monday, October 27, 2014

Tuesday, October 28, 2014

Wednesday, October 29, 2014

Thursday, October 30, 2014

Friday, October 31, 2014

Monday, November 3, 2014
(Off Book)

Tuesday, November 4, 2014
(Off book- No Blocking Reminders)

Wednesday, November 5, 2014
(Run with Props)

Thursday, November 6, 2014
(Run with Costumes)

Friday, November 7, 2014

Sunday, November 9, 2014

Monday, November 10, 2014

Tuesday, November 11, 2014

Wednesday, November 12, 2014

Tech Dress

Thursday, November 13, 2014

Friday, November 14, 2014

Saturday, November 15, 2014

Sunday, November 16, 2014

Time
4:30- 6:30 PM
6:30 - 8:30 PM

4:30 - 6:30 PM
6:30 - 8:30 PM

4:30- 6:30 PM
6:30 - 8:30 PM

No School/Rehearsal

No School/Rehearsal

No School/Rehearsal

Full cast

Full cast

Full cast

RunB
Run A
Notes

Run A
Run B

Notes

Tech Dress

4:30 - 6:30 PM
6:30 - 8:30 PM

4:30- 6:30 PM
6:30 - 8:30 PM

4:30- 6:30 PM
6:30 - 8:30 PM

3:00 - 6:00 pm

4:30 - 6:30 PM
6:30 - 8:30 PM

4:30- 6:30 PM
6:30 - 8:30 PM

4:30 - 6:30 PM
6:30 - 8:30 PM

4:30- 6:30 PM
6:30 - 8:30 PM

3:00 - 6:00 pm

3:00 - 6:00 pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm

3:00 - 6:00 pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm

Lights/Sounds/Props

Preview

Notes

B Show

A Show

B Show

A Show

Strike

3:00- 8:00 pm
8:30-9:00 pm

Call 5:00 pm
Show 7:00 pm

Call 5:00 pm
Show 7:30 pm

Call 5:00 pm
Show 7:30 pm

Call 12:00 pm
Show 2:00 pm
4:00 - 7:00 pm




